CUSTOM CASNE CARE

Rescue Texas Dogs
Tracey Cline

713-385-4200
rescuetexasdogs@gmail.com

Items

Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23
Bishop
Arrived on 05/12/23

Boarding
Tilly from 10/09/23 to 10/13/23
Arrived on 09/25/23

Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23
Chance
Arrived on 07/07/23

Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23
Ruby
Arrived on 10/04/23

Boarding
Couchy from 10/09/23 to 10/10/23
Arrived on 10/04/23

Boarding
Mesa from 10/04/23 to 10/05/23
Arrived on 10/04/23

Notes / Terms

Quantity

7

Please remit payment via one of the options below:
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INVOICE

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

Payment Due:

Amount Due (USD):

Price

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Subtotal:

Total:

Amount Due (USD):

The Underdog Life
5722 Hewitt Drive
Houston, Texas 77092
United States

Mobile: 713.584.8043

00751

October 16, 2023
October 16, 2023
$745.00

Amount

$175.00

$120.00

$175.00

$175.00

$50.00

$50.00

$745.00

$745.00

$745.00



NP ERY

CUSTOM CASNE CARE

Notes / Terms

1. PayPal jill@theunderdoglife.com
2. Venmo @theunderdoglife
3. Zelle jill@theunderdoglife.com

Thank you for being an advocate of the underdogs!!
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INVOICE

The Underdog Life
5722 Hewitt Drive
Houston, Texas 77092
United States

Mobile: 713.584.8043



