

## INVOICE

The Underdog Life 5722 Hewitt Drive Houston, Texas 77092 United States

Mobile: 713.584.8043

BILL TO

**Rescue Texas Dogs** 

Tracey Cline

713-385-4200

rescuetexasdogs@gmail.com

Invoice Number: 00751

Invoice Date: October 16, 2023

Payment Due: October 16, 2023

Amount Due (USD): \$745.00

Items	Quantity	Price	Amount
<b>Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23</b> Bishop Arrived on 05/12/23	7	\$25.00	\$175.00
<b>Boarding</b> Tilly from 10/09/23 to 10/13/23 Arrived on 09/25/23	4	\$30.00	\$120.00
Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23 Chance Arrived on 07/07/23	7	\$25.00	\$175.00
<b>Boarding for 10/09/23 to 10/15/23</b> Ruby Arrived on 10/04/23	7	\$25.00	\$175.00
<b>Boarding</b> Couchy from 10/09/23 to 10/10/23 Arrived on 10/04/23	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
<b>Boarding</b> Mesa from 10/04/23 to 10/05/23 Arrived on 10/04/23	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
		Subtotal:	\$745.00
		Total:	\$745.00
		Amount Due (USD):	\$745.00

## **Notes / Terms**

Please remit payment via one of the options below:



## **INVOICE**

The Underdog Life 5722 Hewitt Drive Houston, Texas 77092 United States

Mobile: 713.584.8043

## **Notes / Terms**

1. PayPal jill@theunderdoglife.com

2. Venmo @theunderdoglife

3. Zelle jill@theunderdoglife.com